
FOR TABA USE ONLY 

Date received Amt. $ Payment Type (circle) Check / Cash Check # 

2020 Membership Application Form 

Please check the box next to each and every field you wish to make public in TABA’s online 
membership directory (www.tabalawyers.org/directory).  If you do not wish to be listed, please 
leave all check boxes blank.  

Name (attach business card) 

Law Firm / Company   

Title   

Mailing Address  

Telephone  Email 

Dues Schedule: Please make checks payable to "Thai American Bar Association”.  TABA also accepts 
payment via Zelle Pay or Bank of America transfer.  Send payment and form to 5419 Hollywood Blvd. 
Suite C-200, Los, Angeles, CA 90027, or president@tabalawyers.org. Please put your name in the 
memo line.   

Membership Type Dues Check One Category 

$20/year 

$50/year 

$20/year 

$20/year 

$100/year 

Free 

Admission to a Bar 0 – 2 Years  

Admission to a Bar > 2 Years 

Legal Services / Public Interest   

Associate Member (non-lawyer, non-voting) 

Sustaining Member 

Law Student (non-voting)  

About You 
Areas of Practice 

Language Skills 

Law School 

State(s) and Year(s) of Admission to Bar Bar 

Number(s) 

TABA Interests (not displayed on directory)

Community Concerns Law Student Outreach CLE/Programs 

Media/Website  Membership Social 

Comments/Suggestions:
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